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SBRS PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL
Annual Activity, Competition & Celebration Calender
(Session 2023-24)
DATE & PERIODIC TEST/
S.NO. MONTH DAY Class ACTIVITY/VISITS CELEBRATION COMPETITION EXAM/ PTM

24th . . .
1 First Day of School Orientation and Welcome of

March 1.
2

. Nry to KG . . .
3 1st April 6th to 10th First Day of School quintzitlon and Welcome of
4
. Nry to . . . 1 o

5 13th April Thur 3rd Baisakhi Celebration Punjabi Poetry competition
6 15-Apr Sat House meeting

22nd sat | 4th-5th Spelling bee Competition ~ |House Competition
7 April peling P p
8 28th April Fri Nry Parts of Body

29th .
9 April Sat All Classes Investiture Ceremony/Badge Ceremony
29th April Sat KG Fruits and v.egetables

10 sorting




Creative Writi
11 6th Sat 2nd-3rd reative . r.l né Hosue Competition
May Competition
12 6th Sat English Speak Hosue Competition
May glish 5p p
13 13th Sat All Mother Day Celebration Fire F ree Cocking/Card 2nd House
May classes Making/Poem
14 23-May Thur KG Rhymes Competition
15 26-May Fri Nry Colour Identification Colour Indentification
19th May to All ;
16 25th May Classes Unit-1 Exam
17 31-May Wed |Nryto KG Poal Party Splasin
18
19 Lst Thur [Nry to KG S.emlnar on Health and 1June PTM
June Fitness
20




JULY

1 3rd July all classes School Reopen
59 14-Jul Fri Nry Fruits Acitivity
Shapes activity with
23 15-Jul Sat KG Dance Sang
15th .
24 July Sat. 8th Class Play English House Competition
25 First week trip
15th i .
26 July Sat. 4th-5th English Competition House Competition
57 28-Jul Fri Nry |Circle shap Activity
Manners & Etiqutte
)8 29-Jul Sat KG Activity
59 29th July Sat 1 Quize Competition House Competition
Lets Cook and taste .
30 29th July Sat 1st-5th Activity House Competition
AUGUST
26 4th August to 10th August Unit-1lI
Coloring Contest/Paper Contest Spelling
27 9-Aug Wed Nry to KG Bee Contest
14th Independence Day
- 3rd H
28 August Monday | 1st-5th (Coriography/Play) House Competitions ra riouse
29 19th PTM
August
30 23rd Wednesda Teej Celebration Ath H
August y 7th to +1 |(Gidha/Bhangra) Sing Competition Folk Song House Competitions ouse
31 26th-Aug Sat 3rd-4th Story Telling Competition House Competitions 4th House

32




5th . 1st House
31 September |Tuesday Teacher Day/Janmashtami  |2nd to 5th Janmashtami
32 7-Sep nry to kg Exam SA1 PTM
2nd House
33 Mon 6thto +1 (Teacher Day)
34 11th September Term 1 (Written
to 30th September Exams)
Semi Talk sh
33 5-Oct Wed  |Nry to KG emmacrl/ ateshowon
eanness
34 7th PTM (Model
October Exibition)
35 13-Oct Fri Nry Rhymes Recitation Competition
36 Lath Saturday | 1st-2nd Rhymes Racitation House Competition
October Y Y P
23rd o .
37 October Monday | 4th-5th | Dusshera Competition [Play House Captain 3rd House
38 Oi'f’;l(nier Monday |6th & 8th| Dusshera Competition [Ram Lila House Captain 3rd House
Nry and .
39 28-Oct KG Birthday Party




NOVEMBER

40

1-Nov

Good Manners

Wed Nry
41 2-Nov Thurs KG Road Safety Rules
42 10th Friday All Save Enviroment at Cleanliness 4th House
Novomber Classes
Use able they with help
43 :
of waste Metrial
44 10th Friday All Diwali and Children Celebration
Novomber Classes
14th .
45 Novebmer 1st to 5th Children Day
46 Visit- Bank, Post Office,
Fire Station, Post Office
47 17th November to 23rd Exam Unit-II
November
48
49 25th Guru Nank Devii qfe31 w3 qferdt 7w Manjit Singh
November Birthday

50




45 Defenr?lber Saturday PTM
46 Aunnual Function/Sports Meet

47 15-Dec Friday Nry Traffic Light Activity

48 16-Dec KG How to see time activity

49 Tue/Wed |5th to 6th Sport Meet(Annual Function)

50 Dei:gr"cr}llber Saturday Health and Fitness Camp

51 23-Dec SI(:Ir;Ztrr:;Zn /Birthday Party.

52 De(?:rtr:ilber Friday ngil‘:o Christmas Day Song and Dance 1st House

ol
w

Final Exam

54 ]a1n31;§ry Saturday [5th & 6th Lohari Play/Solo dance Performance House Captain (Culture) 2nd House
15th .
55 Exam 22nd Janaury Unit-IV
January
25th Republic Day .
°6 January Thursday | 7th & 8th Celebration March Pastat Play housing Fighter Speak at Culture 3rd House
57 27th Saturday PTM
January
58 31-Jan Wed Nry Dance Competition




